Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-026097

2022-026108

2022-026109

2022-026133

2022-026137

2022-026144

2022-026147

2022-026150

2022-026154

2022-026156

2022-026162

8/4/2022 1:14

8/4/2022 7:18

8/4/2022 7:20

8/4/2022 11:44

8/4/2022 11:57

8/4/2022 12:46

8/4/2022 12:56

8/4/2022 13:23

8/4/2022 13:33

8/4/2022 13:43

8/4/2022 15:11

MORAINE Way

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

MARINE Way

SEWARD Street

YANDUKIN Drive

GAIL Avenue

CLINTON Drive

SIXTH Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Police matter, no Fire
Department Action
needed

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Extrication of victim(s)
from machinery

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke or odor removal

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Aircraft standby

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2022-026165

2022-026166

2022-026167

2022-026168

2022-026170

2022-026173

2022-026176

2022-026186

2022-026193

2022-026197

2022-026198

2022-026202

2022-026204

2022-026206

2022-026210

8/4/2022 15:24

8/4/2022 15:40

8/4/2022 15:42

8/4/2022 15:49

8/4/2022 16:09

8/4/2022 16:26

8/4/2022 17:03

8/4/2022 19:27

8/4/2022 19:53

8/4/2022 20:40

8/4/2022 20:47

8/4/2022 21:40

8/4/2022 21:56

8/4/2022 22:00

8/4/2022 22:23

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

VINTAGE
Boulevard

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

EVERGREEN
Avenue

SEWARD Street

FRANKLIN Street

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER HWY // CCFR Station 3

CONCRETE WAY

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

HazMat release
investigation w/no
HazMat

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



2022-026216

2022-026218

2022-026219

2022-026221

8/4/2022 23:08

8/4/2022 23:28

8/4/2022 23:32

8/4/2022 23:42

EGAN Drive

DAVID Street

CHURCHILL Way

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



