

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-026097	8/4/2022 1:14	MORAINE Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026108	8/4/2022 7:18	MENDENHALL LOOP Road		
2022-026109	8/4/2022 7:20	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-026133	8/4/2022 11:44	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	Police matter, no Fire Department Action needed
2022-026137	8/4/2022 11:57	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026144	8/4/2022 12:46	GAIL Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Extrication of victim(s) from machinery
2022-026147	8/4/2022 12:56	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026150	8/4/2022 13:23	SIXTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Smoke or odor removal
2022-026154	8/4/2022 13:33	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026156	8/4/2022 13:43	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Aircraft standby
2022-026162	8/4/2022 15:11	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2022-026165	8/4/2022 15:24	MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3 LOOP Road	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026166	8/4/2022 15:40	MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3 LOOP Road	
2022-026167	8/4/2022 15:42	VINTAGE CCFR Station 3 Boulevard	• •
2022-026168	8/4/2022 15:49	DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2 Highway	• •
2022-026170	8/4/2022 16:09	GLACIER CCFR Station 3 Highway	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026173	8/4/2022 16:26	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	, ,
2022-026176	8/4/2022 17:03	LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3 Way	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-026186	8/4/2022 19:27	EVERGREEN CCFR Station 1 Avenue	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026193	8/4/2022 19:53	SEWARD Street	,
2022-026197	8/4/2022 20:40	FRANKLIN Street	
2022-026198	8/4/2022 20:47	EGAN Drive	
2022-026202	8/4/2022 21:40	GLACIER HWY // CCFR Station 3 CONCRETE WAY	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-026204	8/4/2022 21:56	MENDENHALL MALL Road	yur y
2022-026206	8/4/2022 22:00	HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-026210	8/4/2022 22:23	HOSPITAL Drive	c.c,

2022-026216	8/4/2022 23:08	EGAN Drive		
2022-026218	8/4/2022 23:28	DAVID Street	CCFR Station 2	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2022-026219	8/4/2022 23:32	CHURCHILL Way		
2022-026221	8/4/2022 23:42	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury